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Race | results — Volkswagen Castrol Cup 3™ round
(Automotodrom Brno, 18 May 2013):

Pos.
1.

©ONOGOA LN

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Driver

Robertas Kupcikas
Jakub Litwin

Jan Kisiel

Maciej Steinhof
Rasmus Marthen
Marcus Fluch

Patrik Nemec
Krystian Korzeniowski
Jonas Gelzinis

Tiki Ivosevic
Hermann Berger
Sebastian Ramirez
Lukasz Tyszkiewicz
Adam Rzepecki
Fernando Mendez
Mateusz Tyszkiewicz
Klaudia Podkalicka
Bartosz Obuchowicz
Aleksandra Furgal
Maciej Ziemek
Martin Wirkijowski
Maciej Dreszer
Mateusz Lisowski
Michal Slomian
Aleksandra Bursiak

Time
23:42.931
+2.938
+3.828
+6.681
+9.975
+10.108
+15.880
+16.877
+17.713
+18.016
+30.881
+31.137
+31.995
+32.205
+33.160
+35.683
+40.422
+48.034
+54.579
+1:09.200
+1 okr.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



